SUOMEN KEILAILULIITTO
HENKILOKOHTAISET TULOKSET
7. KIERROS

nimi

Lundén Roosa
Nevalainen Mila
Juntunen Ani
Kovanen Nina
Hiltunen Eliisa
Pakarinen Essi
Hannunen Suvi
Konsteri Peppi
Stenvall Marjaana
Laukkanen Pinja
Pusa Roosa
Taavitsainen Jaana
Nurmilo Mari
Gylden lida
Hytbnen Marjaana
Tamminen Tuula
Haavisto Nina
Lintula Satu
Makela Minka
Lonnroth Daniela
Loppinen Senja
Kantola Arja
Kiviharju Nina
Salakka Nanna
Partanen Kirsi
Nissi Jenna
Dillstrdom Pirjo
Suominen Maarit
Vikstrom Melina
Kaikki yhteensa
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joukkue sarjat
GB

GB
Giants
GB

Bay

Bay
Nasevat
Giants
Smash
Nasevat
Bay
Smash
Giants
ET
Giants
Nasevat
Smash
Uljas

ET

ET

Uljas
Uljas

ET
WBT
WBT
Nasevat
WBT
Uljas
WBT
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tulos raskaat

1667
1569
1556
1522
1488
1465
1241
1238
1434
1211
1399
1383
790
1382
778
1357
1346
1300
1278
714
873
1035
503
1161
822
316
782
465
593
32668

12
10
8
10
12
10
6
8

~
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168

Tali/Helsinki

ka.
238,14
224,14
222,29
217,43
212,57
209,29
206,83
206,33
204,86
201,83
199,86
197,57
197,50
197,43
194,50
193,86
192,29
185,71
182,57
178,50
174,60
172,50
167,67
165,86
164,40
158,00
156,40
155,00
148,25
194,45



